
hit

 brown eyes | brown hair

Sofia Ribeiro

portuguese nationality  |  1.70cm  height

by Vanda  Correia



Senhora do Mar
Curral de Moinas
Amar Demais
A Teia
A Herdeira
Santa Bárbara
Mulheres
Belmonte
O Par Ideal
O que é que as Mulheres
Doce Tentação
Sedução
Meu Amor
Ele é Ela
Olhos nos Olhos
Fascínios
Vida de Loucos
Morangos com Açúcar

Joana Pedrosa
Piedade
Célia
Cecília Rosa Neto
Soraya Fuentes
Jéssica Garcia
Mónica Santos
Laura Pires
Maria
Sofia
Francisca V. Silva
Rita Martins
Clara Fontes
Mercedes
Lorena Santos
Andreia Amaral
Helena Costa
Luna

Theatre

Project Role Production | Channel

SP Televisão | SIC
Filbox | RTP
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Gonçalo Mourão
Jorge Queiroga
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI
TVI
Plural Entertainment | TVI

Languages

Portuguese | Spanish

Cinema

2024-25
2023
2020-21
2018-19
2017-18
2015-16
2014-15
2013
2012
2012
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2009
2008-09
2007-08
2007-08
2007

2017
2014

Pocahontas
Boeing Boeing

Project Director | Production

Yellow Star
Yellow Star

Tv

2022
2019
2016
2014

Curral de Moinas
Quero-te Tanto!
Delírio Em Las Vegas
Eclipse em Portugal

Project Role Director | Production

Piedade
Enfermeira Sara
-
Anita

Miguel Cadilhe | Filbox
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filme
Edgar Pêra | Bando à Parte
Edgar Alberto e Alexandre Valente

Skills

Dancing | Singing | Horse riding | Yoga | Boxing


